Imported Items

Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2

May2022

No.

Tender No.

Supplier

Date of
Award

Item Description

Unit

Qty.

Curre
ncy

Unit FOB
Price

Total FOB
Price

Freight

Clearing
Handing &
Delivery
Charges in
LKR

Local Agent
Commission
in LKR

01

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2020/051/D

Raychem
RPG (Pvt)
Ltd,
Mumbai.

12-05-
2022

Jointing Kit St. Thro
HS -
LV/16sgmm/2C/XLP
E/SWA Cable
(Without Socket)

Jointing Kit St. Thro
HS -
LV/16sgmm/4C/XLP
E/SWA Cable
(Without Socket)

Jointing Kit St. Thro
HS -
LV/35sgmm/4C/XLP
E/SWA Cable
(Without Socket)

Jointing Kit St. Thro
HS -
LV/240sgmm/4C/XLP
E/SWA Cable
(Without Socket)

Jointing Kit St. Thro
HS Outdoor - 33kV
240sqmm/1C/XLPE/S
WA Cable (Without
Socket)

Nos.

250

250

150

70

80

usD

4.88

5.38

8.38

17.98

68.38

10,551.00

880.00

200,000.00

107,038.68

02

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2020/051/D

Gala
Shrink Fit,
India.

12-05-
2022

Straight Through Joint
H.S. for
11kV/240sgmm/3C/X
LPE/SWA (Without
Ferrules )

End Termination Kit
H.S. Indoor-
LV/16sgmm/4C/XLP

Nos.

150

700

usD

81.00

8.00

26,830.00

950.00

619,000.00

272,187.26
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E/SWA Cable
9(Without Socket)

End Termination Kit
H.S. Indoor-
LV/95sgmm/4C/XLP
E/SWA Cable
(Without Socket)

End Termination Kit
H.S. Indoor-
LV/240sgmm/4C/XLP
E/SWA Cable
(Without Socket)

End Termination kit
HS Outdoor
33kV/240sqmm/1C/X
LPE/SWA Cable
(Without Socket)

300

150

250

9.00

10.50

19.22

03

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2021/039/D

BH System
Co. Ltd,
Korea.

12-05-
2022

36kV/400A, SF6 (Pole
mounted) Load Break
Switch with
sectionalizing facility,
with Communication
Module

Spare Control Panel
(Complete Set) With
Remote Control
Facility

Modem/Router at
PC/Control Center
End for remote
operation of LBS

Nos.

60

usD

4,995.00

2,150.00

250

312,450.00

12,000.00

820,000.00

317,135.50

04

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2020/090/D

BH System
Co. Ltd,
Korea

17-05-
2022

36 kV/400A, SF6
Load Break Switch
with sectionalizing
facility, including
Communication
Module

Spare Control Panel
(Complete Set) With
Remote Control
Facility

Charging Circuit

Nos.

60

usD

4,950.00

2,140.00

250.00

319,790.00

16,000.00

530,000.00

649,171.14
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modules
(Internal/External)

Control Card

Modem/Router at
PC/Control Center
End for remote
operation of LBS

1,200.00

250.00

Prepared by : ....................

Checked by : .................
Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2
Local Items May2022
Unit Ex Total Ex
. Date of - . . Works/Show Works/Show Delivery Charges

No Tender No. Supplier Award Item Description Unit Quantity Room Price Room Price in in LKR.

in LKR. LKR.
Orel Cable Cu. PVC Insulated —
01 | DD2/P&D/ICB/ | Corporation 09-05-2022 Sinale (19/2 14) - 70sqmm km 45 2,851,890.29 | 128,335,063.05 Nil
2021/052/D (Pvi) Ltd g ' g

Prepared by : ....................

Checked by @ .................
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