No.	Tender No.	Supplier	Date of Award	Item Description	Unit	Qty.	Curre ncy	Unit FOB Price	Total FOB Price	Freight	Clearing Handing & Delivery Charges in LKR	Local Agent Commission in LKR
				Jointing Kit St. Thro HS - LV/16sqmm/2C/XLP E/SWA Cable (Without Socket)		250		4.88				
				Jointing Kit St. Thro HS - LV/16sqmm/4C/XLP E/SWA Cable (Without Socket)		250		5.38	10,551.00		200,000.00	
01	DD2/P&D/IC B/2020/051/D	Raychem RPG (Pvt) Ltd, Mumbai.	12-05- 2022	Jointing Kit St. Thro HS - LV/35sqmm/4C/XLP E/SWA Cable (Without Socket)	Nos.	150	USD	8.38		880.00		107,038.68
				Jointing Kit St. Thro HS - LV/240sqmm/4C/XLP E/SWA Cable (Without Socket)		70		17.98				
				Jointing Kit St. Thro HS Outdoor - 33kV 240sqmm/1C/XLPE/S WA Cable (Without Socket)		80		68.38				
02	DD2/P&D/IC B/2020/051/D	Gala Shrink Fit, India.	12-05- 2022	Straight Through Joint H.S. for 11kV/240sqmm/3C/X LPE/SWA (Without Ferrules)	Nos.	150	USD	81.00	26,830.00	950.00	619,000.00	272,187.26
				End Termination Kit H.S. Indoor- LV/16sqmm/4C/XLP		700		8.00				

				E/SWA Cable 9(Without Socket)										
				End Termination Kit H.S. Indoor- LV/95sqmm/4C/XLP E/SWA Cable (Without Socket)		300		9.00						
				End Termination Kit H.S. Indoor- LV/240sqmm/4C/XLP E/SWA Cable (Without Socket)		150		10.50						
				End Termination kit HS Outdoor 33kV/240sqmm/1C/X LPE/SWA Cable (Without Socket)		250		19.22						
		DII System		36kV/400A, SF6 (Pole mounted) Load Break Switch with sectionalizing facility, with Communication Module		60		4,995.00						
03	DD2/P&D/IC B/2021/039/D	BH System Co. Ltd, Korea.	12-05- 2022	Spare Control Panel (Complete Set) With Remote Control Facility	Nos.	5	USD	2,150.00	312,450.00	12,000.00	820,000.00	317,135.50		
				Modem/Router at PC/Control Center End for remote operation of LBS				8		250				
04	04 DD2/P&D/IC B/2020/090/D	BH System Co. Ltd,	d, 17-05-	36 kV/400A, SF6 Load Break Switch with sectionalizing facility, including Communication Module	Nos.	60	USD	4,950.00	319,790.00	16,000.00	530,000.00	649,171.14		
		Korea		Spare Control Panel (Complete Set) With Remote Control Facility		6		2,140.00						
				Charging Circuit		6		250.00						

	modules (Internal/External)				
	Control Card	6	1,200.00		
	Modem/Router at PC/Control Center End for remote operation of LBS	5	250.00		

Prepared [by	:	••	•	•	• •	•	•	•	 •	•	•	•	•	•	•	••

Checked by:.....

Monthly Summary of Awarded Items- DD2

Local Items

May2022

No	Tender No.	Supplier	Date of Award	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Ex Works/Show Room Price in LKR.	Total Ex Works/Show Room Price in LKR.	Delivery Charges in LKR.
01	DD2/P&D/ICB/ 2021/052/D	Orel Corporation (Pvt) Ltd	09-05-2022	Cable Cu. PVC Insulated – Single (19/2.14) – 70sqmm	km	45	2,851,890.29	128,335,063.05	Nil

Prepared by	:	•••••
-------------	---	-------

Checked by:.....